VIVID GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PARTICULARS	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited Results
PARTICULAR	Results for the Quarter ended	Results for the Quarter ended	Results for the Quarter ended	Results for the Half Year ended	Results for the Half Year ended	For the Year ended
	30th September 2022	30th June 2022	30th September 2021	30th September 2022	30th September 2021	31st March 2022
Total income from operations	799.64	1,051.80	1,182.33	1.851.44	2,435.80	4,627.8
Other Income	18.34	11.03	11.50	29.38	22.93	31.3
Total Income	817.98	1,062.83	1,193.83	1,880.82	2,458.73	4,659.2
Total Expenses	824.08	1,084.91	1,162,42	1,908.99	2,378.16	4,470.4
Profit / (Loss) for before tax & Exceptional Item	(6.10)	(22.08)	31.41	(28.17)	80.57	188.7
Exceptional Items				-		
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6.10)	(22.07)	22.67	(28.17)	58.16	141.5
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprehensive profit/(loss) for the period after tax and othe comprehensive income (after tax))	(6.10)	(22.07)	22.67	(28.17)	58.16	141.5
Proposed Dividends					-	
Interim Dividends	-	-	-	-	-	
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items) (after Dividends)	(6.10)	(22.07)	22.67	(28.17)	58.16	141.5
Peid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- each)	456.44	456.44	456.44	456.44	456.44	456.4
Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves	1,005.79	1,011.89	950.61	1,005.79	950.61	1,033.5
Earning Per Share (Basic)	(0.07)	(0.24)	0.25	(0.31)	0.64	1.5
Earnings Per Share (Dilluted)	(0.07)	(0.74)	0.25	(0.31)	0.64	1.3

I format of the quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing and other 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website ie. Bombay stock

CRAVATEY I IMITED

CIN : L93010MH1951PLC008546

Regd. Office : Ground Floor (East Wind), Forbes Building, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Tel : +91 22 68687474, Emajl : investors@cravlex.com, Website : www.cravatex.com

e & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Statement of Standalo Quarter & Six Months Ended on Septe

						R	upees in Lakh
			Standalone			Consolidated	
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Six Months Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30,09,2022	Six Months Ended 30.09,2022	Quarter Ended 30,09,2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	740.32	1,084.76	562.82	17,294.05	33,684.07	15,903.35
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period						
	(before tax and Exceptional items)	304.18	550.41	276.29	(1,767,77)	(2,783.80)	(487,54)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax						
	(after Exceptional items)	304.18	550,41	276.31	(1,767.77)	(2,783.80)	(487.54)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax						
	(after Exceptional items)	273.02	512.75	230,91	(1,918.20)	(3,028.96)	(603.94)
5,	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)						
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	273.02	512.75	230.91	(1,918.93)	(3,036.77)	(616.61)
6.	Equity Share Capital	258.42	258.42	258.42	258.42	258.42	258.42
7.	Other Equity	-	4,393.84	-	-	(8,662.75)	
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	10.57	19.84	8.94	(74.23)	(117.21)	(23.37)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	10.57	19.84	8.94	(74.23)	(117.21)	(23.37)

The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held of November 11, 2022.

ct of the detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Sto ulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarte

nember in the capital/ ociety or by the Advo hublic Notice shall be d

PUBLIC NOTICE

son (as his tather predecessed I grandfather) as his only legal heirs name (1) Mrs. Ayesha Mohammed (at Shaikh (2) Ms. Sayeeda MJ Shaikh n Mrs. Sayeeda Irfan Gorlawala (3) ! Daanish Mohammed All Shaikh. The society hereby invites claims objections from the heirs or oth claimantal objections to the transfer of the

OSBI

1)

STATE BANK OF INDIA, Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, (SARB) Pure, Northerman Building, 2nd Floor, Seven Loves Chowk, Mahahman Phulie Pehr, Sharkarshelh Road, Pune-42 Ph.; (2007) 624646437 5464464 E-mail: skill historig

https://dx.com/articles/com/art

Kindly contact on 7391816901

Place : Mumbai Dated : 11.11.2022

Bank of India has take lisation of Bank's dues Name of Borrower(s) Outstanding Dues for Recovery of which Property is Being Sold Name of Guarantor(s) of which Property is Being Sold IRs. 2,70,9,2,1400 (Rs. two Core IS seventy Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Nine Hundred Fourteen Only) as on 28.01,2022 plus further interest, costs, charges, alc due to the secured creditor from Ms Houseab Cables Pvt. Ltd. (Erstwhile Powerhouse Manufacturing Prop. Shri Ganesh Annandrao Barge). Shri Ganesh Anandrao Barge (Director and Gusranich), 2. Shri Vijay Arvind Raykar, (Director and Gusranich), 3. Shri Ninkari Vishni shee Director and Gusranich), 4. Mrs. Karvia Dipak Ghadge (Karvia Anandrao Barge, 5. Shri Rigendra Ramachandra Barge, Arad Mrs. Mays Rojendra Barge, 6. Shri Mathesh Ard Mrs. Chin Chanso Barge, 6. Shri Mathesh Mrs. Surials Mrs. John Nanoso Barde Bhosele and Mrs. Surials Mrs. Shri Mays Anandrao Barge, and Barge, and Mrs. Sharda Anandrao Barge. M/S Housecab Cable Pvt. Ltd. (Erstwhi

Barge, and Mrs. Sharid Anandrao Barge.

Manufacturing Prop. Shri Ganeah Anandrao Barge.

L. All part and parcol of the facility and and this displantage of the part of the facility and an office of the facility and an observation of the facility and an observation of the facility and an observation of the facility and the displantage of the facility and the displantage of the facility and the facility of the facility and facility of the facil

Dils. Salara adım Pict area 12.00 Sq. mits in the name of Shri Ganesh Anzendrao Barger, Mrs. Kavita Anzendra Barger, Shri Mahaed Anzendrao Barger, Mrs. Nanda Anzenda Barge and Mrs. Sharda Anzendrao Barge, (Property il No. SBIN 1015180) Reserve Price: Rs. 10,01,000.00, Ezmest Money Deposit (EMD): 1,00,000.00, Bid incremental Amount: Rs. 0,20 Lakh 8, Auction of Movable Property:

Reserve Price: Rs. 10,01,000.00, Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): 1,00,000.00, Bid incremental Amount: Rs. 0.20 Lab.
A function of Movable Property:
+ hypothe-sized plaint and machineries situated at Factory premises at Plat No. A-5, MIDC I, industrial Area, APP Koregoon.

+ hypothe-sized plaint and machineries situated at Factory premises at Plat No. A-5, MIDC I, industrial Area, APP Koregoon.

- Amount of the Property:
+ hypothe-sized plaint and machineries and the sized plaint of the State Property of

Date - Time of e-Auction : For Property No. 1

Date - 16.12.2022 Time - From 11.00 a.m. to 04.00 p.m. with unlimited extensions of 10 minutes each

MID Amount to be deposited with Global EMD Valle Date of Inspection for property :

valiable in the portal On or before 15.12.2022 before 5.00 p.m.

2) Name of Borrower(s)	Name of Guarantor(s)	Outstand Being So	ing Dues for Recovery of which Property is					
M/s Santosh Traders Shri. Suresh Ramchandra Pawar (Proprietor)	Shri. Suresh Ramchandra Pawar	Rs. 46,54,721,00 [Rs. Fourty-six Lakh, Fifty-four Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-One Only) as on 11.06.2018 plus further interest, costs, charges, etc. due to the secured creditor from M/s Santosh Traders having proprietor Shri. Suresh Ramchandra Pawar						
Names of Title Deed Holders: M/s Santosh Traders, Shri. Suresh Ramchandra Pawar (Proprietor)								
Description of property				Earnest Money	Bid incremental			
All that Piece and Parcel of the land & shed of Gat no.366 (P), Near				Deposit (EMD)	Amount :			
Shivtej Furniture, on Satara-Lonand Road, at Wathar Station, Tal. F				Rs. 4.46 lakb	Re 0 50 Lakh			

Koregaon, Dist. Satara- 415501 of Shed (as per 8A extract) adm Suresh Ramchandra Pawar ((Symbolic Possession) (Prope	1210.00 Sq. ft. in the name of Proprietor-M/s Santosh Trac	area lakh Shri.	KS. 4.40 takit	NS. U.SU LAKI	
3) Name of Borrower(s)	Name of Guarantor(s)	Outstanding Dues for Recovery of whic Property/ies is/are Being Sold			
M/s Sarthak Polypackaging Industries having Shri. Pradip Balaso Patil and Shri. Navnath Balaso Patil as a Partnath	Shri. Navnath Balaso Patil, Smt. Rajakka Balaso Patil	Six Thousand, E	ight Hundred Tw	t coete charges	

Description of property: Plant & machinery in the name of : M/s Sarthak Polypackaging Industries (having Shri Pradig Balaso Patil and Shri. Navnath Balaso Patil as a Partners) situated at Gat no. 52, Alp. Bedag, Tal. Miraj Dist. Sanglia golien below: (1) 65 MM Tape Plant with Extruder, NIPP Fast Godel, Hot Plate, Second Godel, Waste Collector, Waste Grinder

Prodip Balsas Palli and Shri. Navnath Balsas Palli as a Partnera) situated at Cat. no. 52, Apt. Bedag, Tal. Mira;
NS. Sangli ag ignore below:

NS. Sangli ag ignore

NS. Sangli

Reserve Price: Rs. 38.00 Lakh below which the property will not be sold.

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): Rs. 3.80 Lakh Bid i

0000

Bid incremental Amount : Rs. 0.50 Lakh

.

Date & Time of e-Auction for Property No. 2 to 3

Date: 09.12.2022 Time: From 11.00 a.m. to 04.00 p.m. with unlimited extensions of 10 minutes each

EMD Amount to be deposited with Global EMD validle: Date of Inspection for property:
available in the portal On or before 08.12.2022 before 5.00 p.m.

03.12.2022, between 11.30 am to 1.30 pm

Date: e91.2022 Times: From 1.00 a. d. to 4.00 a. for the street of the control of property: available in the portal One referoe 0.12.2022 before 5.00 p.m. |

Online 1.00 be deposited with Cloud EMD Walls | Date of Impaction for property: available in the portal One referoe 0.12.2022 before 5.00 p.m. |

Online 2.00 before 0.12.2022 before 5.00 p.m. |

Online 3.00 before 0.12.2022 before 0.12.2022 before 5.00 p.m. |

Online 3.00 before 0.12.2022 be

Date : 12.12.2022 Place : Pune

MAHAVITARAN

TENDER NOTICE

menders are invited for printing & supply of MSEDCL's monthly news letter "Mahavitaran Vidyut Varta" with restimated Cost of Rs. 30.72 Lakhs. Tender advertised on WSEDCL'S website vide No.MMDT-LTM-111/12, due for submission on dtd. 01/12/2022. For details please visit ebsite: https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/

HO PR 200/2022 Chief Engineer (MMD)

TECHNOJET CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Neville House, J. N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Murrbai 409 001

Tel No. 022-68620000, Fax 022-69192001,

Websith: www.technojelth. Email Exbendjederous/lateriskirnide/@gmail.com

Đ	CIN: L742(0MH1982PLC027651 EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (3 Lakha)								
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter encled 34.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Usaudited)	Half Year ondo 38.00.2022 (Brandited)				
1 2	Total income from operations (net) Net Profit(Loss) for the period (before tax.	0.70	0.71	0.82	1.4				
3	Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(1.00)	(1.49)	(1.44)	(2.49				
4	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(1.00)	(1.49)	(1.44)					
5	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	(1.00)	(1.49)	(1.44)	(2.49				
-	(i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (ii) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (iii) Income tax relating to items that will not be	:	-	-					
	reclassified to profit or loss Other Comprehensive Income (OCI)	. :							
6	Total comprehensive income for the Period Paid-up Equity Share Capital	(1.00)	(1.49)	(1.44)	(2.45				
	(Face Value Per Shares ₹10 each) Other Equity	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.0				
9	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10 each) (Not Annualised)								
1	(a) Basic (₹) (b) Diluted (₹)	(0.50) (0.50)	(0.75) (0.75)	(0.72)	(1.25				

J.C. BHAM (CHAIRMAN (DIN: 02806038)



Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited Regd. Office: Peninsula Business Park, Tower-A, 15° Floor, Ganpatra Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400 013 Tel: 022-68699781 / Fax: 022-6854644 sescrotarialdepartment.tatasig@t

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that 4th December, 2022 has been fixed as the "Record Date" to ascertain eligibility of Debenture holders of the Company who will be entitled to receive the annual interest at the rate of 8.85 per cent (8.85%) due on 19th December, 2022 on Unsecured, subordinated, listed, redeemable, non-convertible fully palid-up Debentures issued by the Company and redeemable on 19th December, 2029.

Debenture holders are requested to address all future communications, regarding interest on debentures and change of address intimations, as may be applicable to the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent, NSDL Database Management Limited, quoting full name(s) of the Debenture holder(s), address Client ID and DP ID as applicable.

For Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited

Ashish Sarma Company Secretary

Place : Mumbai

Date : 12 11 2022



Authorized Officer State Bank of India





